Shri Govind Guru University

B.VOC (BFS) SEMESTER - 1 DECEMBER-2023
Result Notification : R39 /2024

The following candidates are hereby declared successful at the B.VOC (BFS) SEMESTER - 1 DECEMBER-2023 Examination

held by this University.
Result Summary :
Registered

Absent

Debarred

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared

Deleted

Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Successfully Cleared Nos. :

.54

.54
39
.15

124678910 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 27 31 32 35 37 38 39 40 42 43 44 46 47 49 50 51

52 53
FAILED Nos. :

3515 24 26 28 29 30 33 34 36 41 45 48 54

Notification No: R39/ 2024
University, Godhra

Date : 05/03/2024

Authorised Signatory
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